
 

Celina Montessori Academy Fee Schedule 2024-25 

Program Extended Day 
(7:00AM-6:00PM) 
5 Days (Mon-Fri) 

Per Month 

Full Day 
(8:00AM-2:45PM)  
5 Days (Mon-Fri) 

Per Month 
 

Nido 1 
(8 Weeks -12 Months) 

 
$1545  

Nido 2 
(12 Months – 18 Months) 

 
$1530  

Toddler 
(18 Months – 2 1/2Years) 

 
$1490  

Pre-Primary 
(2 1/2Years – 3 Years) 

 
$1420 

 
$1345 

Primary  
(3 Years – 6 Years) 

 
$1345 

 
$1250 

*Lunches (Monday-Thursday) and 2 snacks included in the tuition 

 

Registration Fee: $150 (Annually- Nonrefundable) 

Supply Fees:  

• $125 Per semester (Nido 1) 

• $175 for semester (Nido 2 and Toddler) 

• $200 for semester (Pre-Primary and Primary) 

• Summer Supply Fee ( $100 for all classes ) 

Tuition Discounts: (Only one discount applies at a time) 

• Sibling Discount: 10% off older child’s tuition. 

• ISD teachers, military, and law enforcement personnel’s discount: 10%. 
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